
R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  36
Raisin 40.31 4 0 0 4NQ 2 0Stehly 02.685 20040 0 0

R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  102 SCT:  41
Misha 26.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 03.897 12031 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  36
Tinder 37.48 1 0 01 1Q 0 0Persia 02.883 20034 99 0
Acorn 51.29 15 0 0 15NQ 1 0Baycar 02.112 20032 0 0
Kylie 16.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Burke 06.614 20035 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  108 SCT:  39
Pierre 29.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fluck 03.601 24024 100 0

R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  120 SCT:  43
Ziva 35.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fedick 03.4320 08007 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  120 SCT:  40
Sarah 36.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 03.2919 12243 100 0
Gabby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Horan 10.0018 12008 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  123 SCT:  38
Shanti 42.28 4 1 01 13Q 0 0Rote 02.9114 16011 87 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  36
Rhyme 20.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burke 06.0212 20262 100 0
Rose 35.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hillman 03.549 20021 100 0
Dewalt 20.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Madeiros 06.195 20016 0 0
Nani 34.07 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Brown 03.706 20017 0 0
Nichi 37.10 1 0 1 7NQ 0 0Davis 03.407 20019 0 0
Whim 28.54 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Scripko 04.418 20020 0 0
Gloria 31.64 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Davis 03.9810 20022 0 0
Hobby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zink 00.0011 20259 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  126 SCT:  38
Lobo 34.97 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Davis 03.604 24015 0 0
Tripp 33.13 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0D'Andrea 03.803 24267 0 0
Story 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Benfield 00.001 24023 0 0
Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Senkow 00.002 24025 0 0

R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  148 SCT:  49
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Maisy 61.76 12 3 2 61NQ 1 0Rearden 02.40155 08242 0 0
Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  46

Reggie 60.61 14 2 1 57NQ 1 0Emanuel 02.44123 12248 0 0
Jerra 55.82 9 3 3 57NQ 1 0Zajaczkowski 02.65124 12249 0 0
Dixie 38.44 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Frank 03.85125 12251 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  154 SCT:  44
Daisy 42.02 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Brettell 03.6689 16253 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  42
Molly 61.85 19 2 0 67NQ 0 0Davidheiser 02.5768 20256 0 0
Fiasco 40.26 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Thompson 03.9566 20257 0 0
Spark 40.34 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ginther 03.9469 20258 0 0
Flip 32.24 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Scripko 04.9370 20260 0 0
Verb 34.80 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0DeWitt 04.5767 20261 0 0
Blink 28.18 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Scripko 05.6471 20264 0 0
Jenna 53.09 11 0 1 38NQ 0 0Heller 02.9972 20265 0 0
Alabi 48.42 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Arble 03.2873 20266 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  159 SCT:  45
Perri 53.17 8 2 1 39NQ 1 0Davidheiser 02.9927 24268 0 0

R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  148 SCT:  49
Sparkle 25.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.71136 08081 100 23
Carly 26.23 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.64142 08090 100 22
Winnie 28.96 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Paul 05.11144 08093 100 20
Fame 31.39 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.71147 08096 100 17
Pansy 33.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.43151 08100 100 15
Pixie 34.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wallo 04.35137 08082 100 14
Noah 35.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Consla 04.19141 08087 100 13
Buffy 47.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Olszewski 03.15152 08101 100 2
Ditto 31.21 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Sims 04.74138 08083 0 0
Sofia 53.02 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 02.79139 08084 0 0
Bubba 50.08 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Schwink 02.96140 08086 97 0
Brooke 44.94 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rotelle 03.29143 08091 0 0
Paislee 42.31 0 4 1 25NQ 2 0Bell 03.50145 08094 0 0
Dara 34.91 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lazar 04.24146 08095 0 0
Spice 34.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wallo 04.25148 08097 0 0
Sprout 25.96 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Peterson 05.70149 08098 0 0
Jose 39.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 03.77150 08099 0 0
Reese 29.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sims 05.09153 08103 0 0
CJ 45.33 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Samuels 03.26154 08104 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  46
Winston 30.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cashwiler 04.85111 12125 100 15
Dash 30.99 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.78104 12110 100 15
Bowen 32.33 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.58108 12121 100 13
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Pita 33.58 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Marshall 04.41110 12123 100 12
Rockee 36.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ratz 04.06106 12117 100 9
Morgan 38.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.87101 12107 100 7
Sulley 38.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.86113 12127 100 7
Salsa 38.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.84109 12122 100 7
Gunnar 39.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Churn 03.79115 12130 100 6
Chili 39.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.79121 12140 100 6
CC 62.69 16 0 0 48NQ 0 0Esherick 02.36100 12106 52 0
Zima 44.67 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Radtke 03.31103 12109 0 0
Kate 38.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Szakacs 03.87105 12115 0 0
Comet 40.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kunkel 03.68107 12120 0 0
Ghost 31.93 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Conatser 04.64112 12126 0 0
Bandit 47.37 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Stephan 03.12114 12128 97 0
Luc 46.71 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Weintrub 03.17116 12131 0 0
Ruby 47.38 1 0 0 3NQ 1 0Reifsnyder 03.12117 12132 0 0
Maeve 47.87 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Horan 03.09118 12133 97 0
Vivian 43.08 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Raup 03.44119 12134 0 0
Dillon 29.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gurney 04.97120 12136 0 0
Caru 29.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Fitzpatrick 05.01122 12247 0 0
Skittles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kuterbach 00.00102 12108 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  154 SCT:  44
Cosworth 26.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Frank 05.8982 16144 100 17
Crime 26.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lazaro 05.7883 16145 100 17
Whiskey 27.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schroeder 05.7085 16150 100 16
Willow 35.42 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hawthorne 04.3587 16154 100 8
Mitch 33.06 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sanderson 04.6681 16143 0 0
Wiley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gardine 10.0084 16147 0 0
Zip 28.91 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Miller 05.3386 16152 0 0
Gabriel 34.49 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Sanderson 04.4788 16157 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  42
Ruby 25.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scripko 06.1441 20171 100 16
Seacrett 26.00 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dreese 06.1231 20161 100 16
Skyy 26.43 0 0 03 0Q 0 0D'Andrea 06.0239 20169 100 15
Lyric 27.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lazaro 05.8965 20204 100 15
Darcy 28.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 05.6333 20163 100 13
Rusty 28.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pitrovich 05.4848 20178 100 13
Gypsy Rose 30.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 05.1758 20195 100 11
Gabby 31.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.0338 20168 100 10
Bristol 32.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Brien 04.8329 20158 100 9
Kimber 33.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jones 04.8236 20166 100 8
Picabo 34.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Halupa 04.6662 20203 100 7
Dash 34.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arbegast 04.6140 20170 100 7
Qwick 35.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Glover 04.4330 20160 100 6
Pizzazz 37.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.2542 20194 100 4
Allie 37.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 04.1949 20180 100 4
Sky 39.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meunier 04.0160 20198 100 2
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Aura 40.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arble 03.9243 20172 100 1
Skipper 35.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rimmer 04.5134 20164 0 0
Usa 27.56 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Staivecki 05.7737 20167 0 0
Forrest 50.59 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Hawthorne 03.1444 20173 76 0
Ryah 40.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 03.8846 20175 0 0
Auggie 40.14 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Brettell 03.9647 20176 0 0
Mr. T 25.95 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rotelle 06.1350 20181 0 0
Tsonga 36.30 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ackley 04.3851 20182 0 0
Nemesis 30.34 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 05.2428 20184 0 0
Taya 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0032 20186 0 0
Pippa 33.70 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berardino 04.7254 20187 0 0
Axl 33.58 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Heater 04.7355 20190 0 0
Sunny 47.65 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Davis 03.3456 20191 0 0
Kiva 50.40 8 2 1 39NQ 0 0Wendelgass 03.1557 20192 0 0
Piper 38.62 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Wein 04.1259 20197 0 0
Tipsy 40.68 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Rimmer 03.9161 20200 0 0
Katie 36.30 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Shoemaker 04.3864 20206 0 0
Screech 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Closson 00.0035 20165 0 0
Goose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeWitt 00.0045 20174 0 0
Karma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tritle 00.0052 20183 0 0
Bensen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Keeshen 00.0053 20185 0 0
Wager 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fake 00.0063 20205 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  159 SCT:  45
Axl 27.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berardino 05.8324 24232 100 17
Banshee 30.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kreiser 05.2423 24231 100 14
Swoosh 31.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.974 24210 100 13
Tembi 32.55 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Turner 04.8819 24226 100 12
Moose 32.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Konits 04.8416 24223 100 12
Shiloh 33.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Deller 04.829 24215 100 12
Lacey 34.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.6422 24230 100 10
Maken 34.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bitner 04.556 24212 100 10
Oliver 35.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wagner 04.4913 24220 100 9
Rush 37.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.2014 24221 100 7
Iko 39.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.9810 24216 100 5
Orion 40.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilson 03.9015 24222 100 4
Bow 43.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Baycar 03.6718 24225 100 1
Danni 37.72 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Heller 04.221 24207 0 0
Robber 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dreese 10.002 24208 0 0
Nyke 29.14 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lutz 05.463 24209 0 0
Britt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lundvall 10.005 24211 0 0
Crockett 37.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schwartz 04.207 24213 0 0
Rick 28.26 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Hooper 05.638 24214 0 0
Karli Renay 25.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dreese 06.3511 24218 0 0
Duke 33.72 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Potter 04.7212 24219 0 0
Baron 32.98 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Potter 04.8217 24224 0 0
Sonic 30.92 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wiley 05.1420 24228 0 0
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Wizard 30.65 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Swancer 05.1921 24229 0 0
Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dreese 10.0025 24233 0 0
Nell 42.05 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Sutphin 03.7826 24269 0 0

R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  108 SCT:  41
Doc 53.83 12 2 0 22NQ 0 0Hylton 02.016 16003 78 0

R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  126 SCT:  41
Simmer 20.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burke 06.0417 16004 100 0
Brandy 38.71 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Lyke 03.2515 16002 95 0
Atticus 31.39 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Peck 04.0116 16005 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  43
Tapper 48.34 5 2 0 20NQ 1 0Baycar 02.6113 20006 0 0

R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  148 SCT:  54
Sirius 74.96 20 0 0 60NQ 0 0Evans 01.97160 04236 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  148 SCT:  51
Lacey 65.30 14 0 0 42NQ 0 0Hylton 02.27158 08237 58 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  47
Holly 28.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Madeiros 05.6599 16239 100 0
Kona 33.47 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dunlap 04.7597 16064 100 0
Mack 35.28 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Germann 04.5198 16071 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  50
Fhoenix 55.37 5 2 0 25NQ 0 0Weidman 02.8780 20240 0 0

R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  148 SCT:  54
Ginny Sue 39.84 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.71159 04041 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  148 SCT:  51
Lexie 36.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Szakacs 04.04156 08045 100 14
Mariah 37.05 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0Ovnicek 03.99157 08046 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  154 SCT:  49
Sandi 33.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berardino 04.55128 12050 100 15
Dash 34.42 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Madeiros 04.47134 12057 100 14
Trouble 40.00 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.85131 12053 100 9
Piper 41.81 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stum 03.68133 12056 100 7
Elvira 42.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 03.61135 12058 100 6
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Bertha 44.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 03.43126 12048 100 4
Candy 71.03 22 3 1 86NQ 2 0Esherick 02.17127 12049 0 0
Buddy 38.80 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Watkins 03.97129 12051 0 0
Teddy 32.99 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Turner 04.67132 12055 0 0
Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.00130 12052 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  47
Allie 28.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 05.5793 16062 100 18
Streak 32.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Staivecki 04.8796 16070 100 14
Winnie 35.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kimmel 04.4492 16061 100 11
Ember 35.16 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Shuey 04.5294 16068 0 0
Brady 51.79 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Ries 03.0795 16069 88 0
Diesel 39.66 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Thompson 04.0190 16073 0 0
Mickey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paul 00.0091 16059 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  50
Scooter 31.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.9775 20076 100 18
Farley 33.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shuey 04.8074 20074 100 16
Karma 39.49 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bacon 04.0379 20080 100 10
Bogie 36.46 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Crane 04.3676 20077 0 0
Trace 48.80 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Pisch 03.2677 20078 0 0
Bart 53.67 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Lundvall 02.9678 20079 0 0
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